
	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  

 18th Yangphel Open Archery Tournament 2014
THIMPHU	
  PHAKA	
  Changlimthang	
  Bacho	
  Fixture

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Changlo	
  Thum Lingpa
Bhutan	
  Norter	
  
Adventure Drukgi	
  Dhatsep	
  Nga Khala	
  Mebar SRPF	
   Garpas Friends	
  United

Ugyen	
  Const.	
  &	
  Hiring Semthun	
  Bros Tshering	
  Meto Jencha Treasure	
  Vase Divine	
  Phallas Dampa Gangkar	
  Puensum

Charo Thinley	
  Enterprise Tashi	
  Tagay BK	
  Builders	
   Bhutan	
  Majestic	
  Travel Ata	
  Boning Tshering	
  Meto Team	
  Tertons

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Doro	
  Nga Yeshipi	
  Dha Dhoros	
  Nga Charo Team	
  2014 Changlo	
  Thum Team	
  Happy BK	
  Builders	
  

Dzambala Fast	
  Release S.L.	
  Lubricants Dampa Garpas Ata	
  Boning Dampa Thinley	
  Enterprise

Rigsum TLC	
  Export Lhachen	
  Industries Dorji	
  Dratrul Galling	
  Resort Fast	
  Release Wamling	
  Medical Comrades	
  United

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Drukgi	
  Dhatsep	
  Nga Jencha Bhutan	
  Majestic	
  Travel Khala	
  Mebar Treasure	
  Vase Lingpa Yangki	
  Automobiles Kurje	
  Drubchu

Old	
  Friends Semthun	
  Bros Charo Changlo	
  Thum Ugyen	
  Const.	
  &	
  Hiring Damchen	
  Petroleum Friends	
  United Kuzozangpo

Dorji	
  Dratrul Kuzozangpo Ata	
  Boning SRPF	
   Divine	
  Phallas Lhachen	
  Industries Namsey	
  Shingzo Comrades	
  United

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Yangki	
  Automobiles Yeshipi	
  Dha Fast	
  Release Comrades	
  United Jencha Damchen	
  Petroleum Team	
  2014 Galling	
  Resort

Bhutan	
  Life	
  Exposure Dhoros	
  Nga S.L.	
  Lubricants Namsey	
  Shingzo Friends	
  United Team	
  Tertons Team	
  Happy Wamling	
  Medical

Damchen	
  Petroleum Doro	
  Nga Dzambala Garpas Old	
  Friends Tobwang	
  Ent.
Bhutan	
  Norter	
  
Adventure

Tashi	
  Tagay

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM

Bhutan	
  Majestic	
  Travel Drukgi	
  Dhatsep	
  Nga Divine	
  Phallas Kuzozangpo Kurje	
  Drubchu Thinley	
  Enterprise TLC	
  Export Namsey	
  Shingzo

Yeshipi	
  Dha Lingpa Dzambala Team	
  Tertons Gangkar	
  Puensum Bhutan	
  Life	
  Exposure Lhachen	
  Industries Club	
  Remix
Bhutan	
  Norter	
  
Adventure

Kurje	
  Drubchu Tshering	
  Meto Team	
  2014 Galling	
  Resort Doro	
  Nga Rigsum Tobwang	
  Ent.

7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM 12:30 PM 7:30 AM

Treasure	
  Vase BK	
  Builders	
   Bhutan	
  Life	
  Exposure Ugyen	
  Const.	
  &	
  Hiring Dhoros	
  Nga Semthun	
  Bros Khala	
  Mebar

Tobwang	
  Ent. SRPF	
   Gangkar	
  Puensum TLC	
  Export Team	
  Happy Yangki	
  Automobiles Club	
  Remix

S.L.	
  Lubricants Dorji	
  Dratrul Club	
  Remix 	
  Tashi	
  Tagay Old	
  Friends Rigsum Wamling	
  Medical
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Friday  July 11 Saturday July 12 Sunday July 13
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Saturday July 19 Sunday July 20 Monday, July 21 Tuesday  July 22
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Tuesday July 15 Wednesday July 16 Thursday July 17 Friday July 18
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Sunday July 27 Monday July 28 Tuesday  July 29 Wednesday, July 30
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Wednesday July 23 Thursday July 24 Friday July 25 Saturday July 26
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Thursday July 31 Friday August 01 Saturday August 02 Sunday Aug 03


